
Name Company Email 
Constantine, Cheryl R  Travelers Insurance CRCONSTA@travelers.com 
Frank, Lisa  CCSU franklic@ccsu.edu 
Geitz, Martin J.  CCSU geitz.m@ccsu.edu 
Heather Hokunson American Savings Bank Foundation hhokunson@asfdn.org 
Hermann  George Winders Federal GHermann@windsorfederal.com 
Leone, Richard COCC rleone@ccsu.edu 
Marchese, Laura  CCSU marcheselav@ccsu.edu 
Maria Falvo American Savings Bank Foundation mfalvo@asfdn.org 
Mark Turek  The Hartford mark.turek@thehartford.com 
Merenstein, Beth  CCSU merensteinb@ccsu.edu 
Newman, Jason Cohn Reznick Jason.newman@cohnreznick.com 
Nicastro, Michael D.  Coppermine Advisors michael.nicastro@ccsu.edu 
Roshka, Jamie  Travelers Insurance JROSHKA@travelers.com 
Vallieres, Kelli-Marie  State of CT Governor’s Workforce 

Council 
Kelli-Marie.Vallieres@ct.gov 

Wilkie, Dana A.  CCSU dwilkie@ccsu.edu 
Winkler, Susan Metro Hartford Alliance swinkler@metrohartford.com 
 


